ALL SCHEDULES/ENTRIES/RESULTS ARE AVAILIABLE ONLINE AT http://jj104.k12.sd.us
Follow us on Twitter and @ patriottrack & like Lincoln High School Track and Field on Facebook
2021 Track and Field Schedule
*note meet times, dates, and location subject to change - based on weather

DAY DATE MEET LEVEL LOCATION TIME Dismissal Load Bus
Tuesday 4/6/2021 Harrisburg Invitational VIV Harrisburg 3:45 PM 2:20 2:40
Thursday 4/8/2021 JV Metro JV HWF 4:00 PM 2:20 2:45*%
Saturday 4/10/2021 BV Invite VIV Brandon 10:00 AM NA 8:45
Saturday 4/17/2021 Corn Palace Relays VIV Mitchell 9:00 AM NA 7:00
Tuesday 4/20/2021 Brookings Quad VIV Brookings 3:30 PM 1:25 1:45

Friday 4/23/2021 Watoma Relays VIV Watertown 11:30 AM All Day 9:15

Friday 4/30/2021 O'Gorman Qualifier JVIV o'G 9:00 AM All Day NA

Fri/Sat 4/30-5/1 2021 Howard Wood Relays Varsity HWF 3:00 PM Friday 12:30 NA
Tuesday 5/4/2021 Brookings Invitational VIV Brookings 3:30 PM 1:25 1:45
Thursday 5/6/2021 METRO Conference Meet (LHS Host)  Varsity HWF 2:30 PM 1:25 1:45

r

Friday 5/7/2021 METRO Con?erence Meet (Make up Date)  Varsity HWF 2:30 PM 1:25 1:45
Thursday 5/13/2021 Final JV METRO Meet JV HWF 3:30 PM 2:20 2:40*

Friday 5/14/2021 Greeno Invitational (LHS Host) Varsity O'Gorman 2:30 1:30 1:45 PM*
Tuesday 5/18/2021 Last Chance Meet Varsity HWF 2:00 12:30 12545
Tuesday 5/25/2021 LHS TRACK BANQUET VIV Sertoma Park 6:30 PM

Friday 5/28/2021 STATE MEET Varsity Sturgis 10:30 AM All Day NA
Saturday 5/29/2021 STATE MEET Varsity Rapid City 9:00 AM NA NA

* One Way Bus




PARENT MEETING IS MARCH 8th at 6:00 PM
Zoom Link:  https://sdk12.zoom.us/j/99678329179?pwd=WVJIZZWVyNjIpTHZESOUrTHBFdngrZz09
Zoom Link can be found on the track website at http://jj104.k12.sd.us
Anyone out for Track and Field needs to have a Physical and Medical Form on File with the school.
Fundraising will begin the week of March 15th

Practice is every Day from 3:30-5:15

Coach Jarovski at James.jarovski@k12.sd.us



